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ARD-VESTSJALLAND
Gert Pagter Kristensen
Landsgravvej 32, Slagelse
TIf: 27142047

start location
start date
start time
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Skjoldsvej

Holmstrupve;j

Marievangsvej

”fodsporet”until second crossing road

NO SIGN, Slagelsevej

R22, NEASTVED switch to double track bike path on other side
*6 ROSTED

*6 BOSTRUP

*6 BOSTRUP

*6 LYNGE ESKILDSTRUP Lorupvej

*6 LYNGE ESKILDSTRUP Lorupvej
*7,157,SORO

*7, TYSTRUP, tystrup, vinstrup

*7, TASE

*7, KASTRUP OVERDREV, REJINSTRUP
*7, RINGSTED, REJNSTRUP

SKELBY, GUNDERSLEVHOLM

*7, HOLLOSE, hollgse

*7, VALLENSVED

*7, LADBY, ladby

bikepath

Bikepath under the road continue 22 VORDINGBORG
*R 2.road in roundabout and right again over the bridge
22, vestre ringvej

22 VORDINGBORG

STATION, Aarsleffsgade-Marienberg

ORE STRAND, Volmersgade
MADSNED®, Rampen

153 SAKSK@BING

153 SAKSK@BING

CENTRUM through Sakskebing
BANEGARDEN, Museumsgade-Brovej
153 RODBY Brovej

*R 4. vej Vesterbrogade

BREVET 1200KM+
Vesthallen, Slagelse

06-08-2020
"0700 ”

Dist Total
0,10 0,10
0,30 0,40
0,08 0,48
4,00 448
0,26 4,74
2,00 6,74
0,40 7,14
1,30 8,44
0,90 9,34
4,55 13,89
2,60 16,49
0,20 16,69
3,90 20,59
2,50 23,09
1,00 24,09
3,10 27,19
2,90 30,09
2,40 32,49
0,20 32,69
6,75 39,44
0,25 39,69
3,50 43,19
1,40 44,59
1,00 45,59

25,50 71,09
1,57 72,66
0,10 72,76
0,21 72,97

14,01 86,98
14,90 101,88
9,23 111,11
1,04 112,15
0,80 112,95
0,10 113,05
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CONTROL MARIBO Circle K
open/closing time 10:46/15:29

return

*R 2. vej 9 TARS Vestre Landevej
HORSLUNDE, NORDLUNDE

KARLEBY, Halsted Hedeve;j

torvevej, ostre karleby, follow karlebyve;j to the left
SANDBY, mejerivej, brandersev kirke, sandby
continue tarsvej, tars

SPODSBJERG, NAKSKOV, fergevej
SPODSBJERG

take the ferry

follow road 9

SPODSBJERG

*8, RUDK@BING, spodsbjergvej, badehotellet
pederstrupvej

*8, TRANEKZAR

TRANEKAZAR, cross road 9

SIMMERB@LLE, ravnerydvej, simmerbglle kirke
NO SIGN 305

9 SVENDBORG

SVENDBORG S

CENTRUM

CENTRUM Skt Jergensgade-Voldgade

NO SIGN Vestergade-Valdemarsgade

before railroad Jernbanegade-Klosterpladsen-Toldbodve;j

163 Nyborg Nyborgvej
NO SIGN Fruerstuevej
NO SIGN Linkarvej

*R 3.road ABYSKOV, Skarupere strandvej- Strandvejen

*8 Maglehgjvej

*8 Tiseldholtvej

NO SIGN, Hovvej

NO SIGN Tanghaveve;j
LUNDEBORG Boelsmosevej-Hesselagergardsvej
*8 Purreskovsvej

*8 VORMARK, Skolevej
KLINTHOLM, Klintholmsve;j
REVSORE, Revserevej

NO SIGN Semosevej

Keep to the right Vormark Alle

Dist

0,10
20,20
1,30
1,91
2,21
5,50
3,82
0,71
0,70

0,51
0,31
0,50
2,22
0,50
0,12
2,80
0,21
18,62
0,20
0,12
0,82
0,46
0,38
0,55
1,42
0,50
10,30
0,70
0,32
2,02
0,30
6,00
1,10
1,90
0,04
0,04
1,40
1,50

Total
113,05
113,05
113,15
133,35
134,65
136,56
138,77
144,27
148,09
148,80
149,50
149,50
150,01
150,32
150,82
153,04
153,54
153,66
156,46
156,67
175,29
175,49
175,61
176,43
176,89
177,77
178,32
179,74
180,24
190,54
191,24
191,56
193,58
193,88
199,88
200,98
202,88
202,92
202,96
204,36
205,86

Note
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REVSORE, Oksendrupve;j

TORUP Mikkelenborgvej

NO SIGN Avej

ORBZK, sign faces backwards, Tarup Byvej
ORBZEK, Bavej

NYBORG, Langableve;j

163 NYBORG

163 ERHVERVSOMRADEE, Strandvejen
CONTROL NYBORG Circle K
open/closing time 14:17/23:25

return 163

160 ODENSE

160 ODENSE

NO SIGN, Toftevej

02 NO SIGN, Ejbygade

NO SIGN, Lind Hansens vej -straight accross
02 continue O2 over bridge

Slettensvej, where the bikepath ends
Continue Slettensve;j

ALLES@, Sghusve;j
FORSAMLINGSHUS, Odensegyden

NO SIGN, Allesgvej

BELDRINGE, Korsgade

NO SIGN, Beldringevej

NO SIGN, Allesg-Norden

SONDERSQ, Langeheden

STENSBY, Dallundve;j

SONDERS®, Sandvad

SKAMBY, Stensbyvej

FLYVESANDET, Bredgade

NO SIGN, Rostrupvej - by the church
MELBY, Melbyvej

Nr. ESTERBOLLE, Tovlidtvej
SMAISTRUP, Tyentved

SMIDSTRUP, Birkholmvej-Smidstrupve;j
GYLDENSTEEN, Burskovvej

162 BOGENSE, Gyldensteensvej - Teglgirdsve;j
NO SIGN, Rolighedsve;j

NO SIGN, Torvet-Kirkestraede-Adelgade
CONTROL Bogense, Leos Cafe, or other place
open/closing time 16:25/04:33 (+1)

NO SIGN, Vestergade

317 MIDDELFART, Adelgade-Odensevej

Dist
0,14
1,80
0,27
0,18
0,80
2,30
6,30
1,30

0,85
16,60
9,90
0,70
3,10
0,20
2,93
0,40
0,60
3,80
0,45
0,04
0,13
0,01
4,10
0,50
0,46
0,06
2,80
0,50
4,30
0,40
3,10
1,30
0,99
2,00
3,64
0,08
0,40

0,70
0,80

Total
206,00
207,80
208,07
208,25
209,05
211,35
217,65
218,95
218,95
218,95
219,80
236,40
246,30
247,00
250,10
250,30
253,23
253,63
254,23
258,03
258,48
258,52
258,65
258,66
262,76
263,26
263,72
263,78
266,58
267,08
271,38
271,78
274,88
276,18
277,17
279,17
282,81
282,89
283,29
283,29
283,29
283,99
284,79

Note
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HUGGET, Huggetvej-Skéstrupvej
SKASTRUP STRAND, Kzret-Nordborgve;j
NO SIGN?, Mollemarksvej

BRO, @rbaxkvej-Brovej

317 NO SIGN, Middelfartvej-Bogensevej
MIDDELFART, Jyllandsvej

CENTRUM HAVN, Odensevej

NO SIGN, Viaduktve;j

161 NO SIGN?, Brovejen over the bridge

28 FREDERICIA, Snoghgj landevej-Strandvejen-Indre Ringve;j
NO SIGN, Jernbanegade

Control ravitaillement Fredericia

No stamp

return Jernbanegade

NO SIGN, Indre Ringvej-Strandvejen

NO SIGN, Rade banke

NO SIGN, Tonne Kjersvej

161 NO SIGN, Kolding Landeve;j

follow bikepath down under the road and to the right
Continue Gefionsve;j

NO SIGN, Lyshgj Alle

170 CENTRUM, Fynsvej

170 HAVN, Jens Holmsvej-Osterbrogade
IBC, Skamlingsvejen

STRANDEN, Grenninghovedvej
Hejlsminde, Vejstrupred Landevej -

*R 2. road CENTRUM, Nordhavnsvej

*R 2. road AABENRAA, Toldbodgade

Ol Skibbrogade

O1 Sejlstensgyde

170 -O, Sydhavnsgade

170 AABENRAA, Omkerselsvejen

170 *R 2. road AABENRAA, Aabenraa landevej
170 KRUSA, Flensborgvejen

41 FELSTED, Senderborgvejen

*R 1. road GRASTEN, Gréstenvej-Felstedvej
CENTRUM, Slotsbakken-Slotsgade-Torvet
NO SIGN, Jernbanegade

NO SIGN, Kongevej

CONTROL GRASTEN Shell or other place
open/closing time 21:22/14:59 (+1)
Continue Kongevej

KRUSA, Sildekulevej

Dist

6,38
1,31
1,40
2,25
15,50
1,00

0,65

0,35
4,80
5,20
0,23

0,23
2,15
1,30
1,81

11,98
0,40
1,00
0,18
1,10
2,08

11,90
1,80

20,30
0,55
0,20
0,30
0,09
0,75
1,10

25,20
3,00
4,11
9,80
0,75
0,23
0,11

0,31
1,00

Total

291,17
292,48
293,88
296,13
311,63
312,63
313,28
313,63
318,43
323,63
323,86
323,86
323,86
324,09
326,24
327,54
329,35
341,33
341,73
342,73
342,91
344,01
346,09
357,99
359,79
380,09
380,64
380,84
381,14
381,23
381,98
383,08
408,28
411,28
415,39
425,19
425,94
426,17
426,28
426,28
426,28
426,59
427,59
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401 KRUSA,

KOLLUND, Fjordvejen

401 KRUSA, Senderborgvej

*R 3. road ERHVERVSOMRADE, Mejerivej
NO SIGN, Megjerivej

NO SIGN, Mejerivej

NO SIGN, Frydenlundvej-Kragelundvej
NO SIGN, continue Kragelundve;j

NO SIGN, Sofiedalvej

RENS, Gransevejen

follow Greensevejern to the right

RENS, Gransevejen-Lydersholmve;j
NO SIGN, Grengardsvej

NO SIGN, Grensevej

11 TONDER

TONDER C, Senderlandeve;j
RADHUS, Kongevej

NO SIGN, Vestergade-Strucks Allé
Sign for 419, Bargumsvej

Sign for 419, Vestre Omfartsvej

419 *R 3.road

MOGELTONDER, Schakenborgvej-Slotsgade-Hgjerve;j
419 HOJER

*R 2. road, NO SIGN, Nerregade
MOTEL HQJER, Norrevej

CONTROL HOJER Brugsen or other place
open/closing time 23:36/20:19 (+1)
continue Nerrevej

ROMO, Ballumvej

419 ROM@, Hgjervej

EMMERLEV, Emmerlevvej

NO SIGN, Stampemellevej

Cross 419 FORSAMLINGSHUS, Byvej
Keep left on Byvej

419 NO SIGN

175 TOFTLUND, Romavej

11 RIBE- dual bikepath on left side changes to right and back

Take bikepath to the left

NO SIGN, @ster Vedsted vej

DEGNEVE]J, Degneve;j

left on Degnevej and follow Degnevej to the right

rigth on to bikepath follow bikepath to the left along Tendervej

NO SIGN, Tendervej-Senderportsgade

Dist
3,46
11,72
3,80
0,14
0,67
1,60
1,92
3,90
0,65
6,92
0,81
11,00
6,00
0,12
1,92
1,30
0,80
0,92
0,30
0,90
0,80
4,20
5,30
0,07
0,50

0,06
1,00
0,77
2,30
3,70
0,55
0,86
15,20
3,80
17,00
0,18
0,05
0,65
0,36
0,48
0,24

Total
431,05
442,77
446,57
446,71
447,38
448,98
450,90
454,80
455,45
462,37
463,18
474,18
480,18
480,30
482,22
483,52
484,32
485,24
485,54
486,44
487,24
491,44
496,74
496,81
497,31
497,31
497,31
497,37
498,37
499,14
501,44
505,14
505,69
506,55
521,75
525,55
542,55
542,73
542,78
543,43
543,79
544,27
544,51

Note
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Bike route 1, Senderportsgade

Bike route 1, Dagmarsgade

SUNDHEDSCENTER, Tangevej

RODDING, Vasevej

437 RODDING, Obbekjzrsvej dual bikepath on the left
GRAM, Harrebyvej-Folevej

CONTROL FOLE cable tie/ "plastic strip'" code on "Fole''sign

open/closing time 01:41 (+1)/01:00 (+2)
continue Folevej

NO SIGN Hygumvej-Folevej

NO SIGN Hygumskovvej-Skolegade

cross 437 - LINTRUP, Hygummark
LINTRUP, Tornumve;j

TORNUM, Tornumsgardvej

LINTRUP, Tornum skovvej

GLAD ZOO, Lintrupvej

PRIMO VINDUER, Lyngbjergvej

32 KOLDING, Kongeévej

417 BRORUP bikepath on left side until in town
LINDKNUD, Surhavevej

LINDKNUD, Lindknudvej-Okslundvej-Oxlundve;j
VORBASSE, Hovborgvej

469 KOLDING, Nerregade

CONTROL VORBASSE MEZ PIZZABAR or other
open/closing time 03:08 (+1)/04:16 (+2)
continue Nerregade

FITTING, Fittingvej

NO SIGN, Fittingvej

NO SIGN, Ribe-Vejle Landevej
EGTVED, Vestergade

KOLDING, Dalgade

KOLDING, Sendergade-Egtvedve;j
VESTER NEBEL, Vester Nebelvej

NO SIGN, Donsvej-Persillevej-Vestergade
NO SIGN, Sysselbjergve;j

MOSVRA, Almind Ostergade-Mosvravej
SDR. VILSTRUP, Landerupvej
HERSLEYV, Sdr Vilstrup skovvej

NO SIGN, Gl. Ribevej

NO SIGN, Skerbakvej

*R 1. road FREDERICIA, Vejlevej
CONTROL FREDERICIA McDonalds
open/closing time 04:42 (+1)/07:48 (+2)

Dist

0,32
0,51
2,51
1,02
6,80
4,20

0,20
4,00
0,89
3,90
1,00
0,17
2,60
0,60
2,22
3,30
8,62
0,06
11,12
4,62
0,10

1,30
3,32
4,72
521
1,00
0,42
7,25
1,00
5,80
0,06
3,80
1,71
0,26
7,72
1,11
2,41

Total

544,83
545,34
547,85
548,87
555,67
559,87
559,87
559,87
560,07
564,07
564,96
568,86
569,86
570,03
572,63
573,23
575,45
578,75
587,37
587,43
598,55
603,17
603,27
603,27
603,27
604,57
607,89
612,61
617,82
618,82
619,24
626,49
627,49
633,29
633,35
637,15
638,86
639,12
646,84
647,95
650,36
650,36
650,36
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return Vejlevej 2,41
*R 3. road Skerbakvej 1,10
TORP, GI. Ribevej 7,70
SDR VILSTRUP, Sdr Vilstrup skovvej 0,26
LANDERUPGARD, Landerupve;j 1,70
VIUF, Trehgje 1,40
VIUF, Haurballevej 2,02
NO SIGN, Storgaden 0,12
DONS M@LLE, Donsvej 3,80
176 NO SIGN 0,75
GRAVENS, Bramdrupvej 0,16
BRAKKER, Sletmadevej 4,10
BOLLING, Brakkerve;j 1,21
NO SIGN, Venborgvej 0,35
EGTVED, Borlevvej 1,36
NO SIGN, Hjemdrupve;j 3,03
NO SIGN, Ostergade 0,43
NO SIGN, Vestergade 0,60
BILLUND, Bggvadsvej-Koldingvej 17,42
*R 2. road LEGOLAND, Nordmarksvej 1,02
CENTRUM, Astve;j 1,10
NO SIGN, Hans Jensens vej-Solsortvej 0,75
01, Granvej 0,40
*R 1.road GRINDSTED, Grindstedve;j 0,51
STILBJERG, Stilbjergve;j 7,50
473 NO SIGN, Bredsten Landevej 6,00
BLAH@J, Blahejvej-Filskovvej 7,30
BRANDE, Buelundsvej 0,60
KARSTOFTE, Sdr. Karstoftvej-Bldhgjvej 9,10
BRANDE, Vestergardsvej-Bjornkarve;j 0,49
SKARRILD, Ndr. Karstoftvej 4,70
NO SIGN, Hovedgaden 0,72
NO SIGN, Skovvenget 0,03
HVEDDE, Hveddevej 4,10
NO SIGN, Arnborgvej 0,41
KIBZK, Arnborgvej 3,12
Ostergade 0,41
VIDEBZK, Brogade-Mollevenget 0,42
NO SIGN, Vorgodvej-Vorgod Osterbyvej-Aadalsvej-Kongevejer 11,07
VIDEBZK, Kongevejen 3,68
461 SKJERN,Skjernve;j 1,62
HERBORG, Skolevej-Finderupvej-Herborgvej-Farborgve;j 10,90

KARSBZK, Karsbakvej 5,10

Total
652,77
653,87

661,57

661,83

663,53

664,93

666,95

667,07

670,87

671,62

671,78

675,88

677,09

677,44

678,80

681,83

682,26

682,86

700,28

701,30

702,40

703,15

703,55

704,06

711,56

717,56

724,86

725,46

734,56

735,05

739,75

740,47

740,50

744,60

745,01

748,13

748,54

748,96

760,03

763,71

765,33

776,23

781,33

Note
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NO SIGN, Nymellevej

28 RINGKUBING, Roegindve;j

VELLING, Nerbak

Keep left stay on Norbaek

NO SIGN, Koustrupvej

NO SIGN, Skraldhedeve;j

RINGKOBING, Vesttarpvej

15 RINGK@BING

CONTROL RINGK@BING Q8
open/closing time 09:22 (+1)/18:22 (+2)
Holmegardsvej-Rindumve;j

15 NO SIGN, Ndr Ringvej

NO SIGN, Rindumvej-Heebro

HOVER, Hovervej

HOVERDAL, Prastevej

ORNHQJ, Torstedvej-Hovedgaden

VIND, Halkjazrvej-Ornhajvej

CONTROL ORNH@J cable tie/"plastic strip'" on VIND sign
open/closing time 10:21 (+1)/20:34 (+2)
Continue Halkjervej-Ornhgjvej

NO SIGN, Vind kirkeve;j

VINDKRAFTEN, Holstebrove;j

IDOM, Hestbjergve;j

16 HOLSTEBRO

LEMVIG, Kasernevej-Vesterbrogade

onto bikepath and follow bikepath to the left under road
Keep right and continue Nerrebrogade-Hjermvej-Jegbjergve;j
CONTROL STRUER Cafe Parasollen or other
open/closing time 11:39 (+1)/22:30 (+2)
return Sendergade-Hjermve;j

513 VINDERUP, vinderupvej

HJERM, Volstrupve;j

NO SIGN, Tellingvej

NO SIGN, Kviumvej

NO SIGN, Kongsgérdsvej-Perregardsvej
VINDERUP, Skivevej

BORBIJERG, Hvamvej

SKAVE, Bukdalsvej

SKAVE, Trabjergvej

NO SIGN, Norrevang-Hesseldvej-Skravevej
185 KARUP, Hodsagervej

HODSAGER, Yllebjergvej-Hovedgaden
SIMMELKZR, Hovedgaden

Dist
0,15
0,19

0,2
1,2
0,45
3,02
1,6

1,81
0,1
5,3

6,62
6,5
9,1

6,9
0,02
0,66
10,8

2,8

1,3
0,72
15,8

1,71
3,82
1,41

1,1
2,51
1,67
0,81

3,7
0,31
2,52
9,01

1,5
1,51
0,82

Total
781,48
781,67
784,67
784,87
786,07
786,52
789,54
791,14
791,14
791,14
792,95
793,05
798,35
804,97
811,47
820,57
820,57
820,57
820,57
827,47
827,49
828,15
838,95
841,75
843,05
843,77
859,57
859,57
859,57
861,28
865,1
866,51
867,61
870,12
871,79
872,6
876,3
876,61
879,13
888,14
889,64
891,15
891,97

Note
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NO SIGN

185 NO SIGN, Hodsagervej

NO SIGN, Ilskov Hovedgade

NO SIGN, Ildsgérdve;j

185 IKAST, Ikastvejen

Continue dual bikepath on left-Bage Alle-Tulstrupve;j
IKAST BMX KLUB, Prastevenget-Nodlysvej

NO SIGN, Nygade

NO SIGN, Park Alle-Jyllandsgade

OVER ISEN, Over Isen vej

GLUDSTED, Gludstedvej-Isenbjergvej

HAMPEN ST,Smedebakvej

HJOLLUND, Hjellundve;j

LL BREDLUND, Mgllebakken

13 NORRE SNEDE no bikepath the first few hundred meters
follow bike path into town

Silkeborgvej-Bredgade-Skovbakken-bikepath follow bike route s:

13 Continue on 13

HARVEJ, Hervejen

NO SIGN, Banevanget

NO SIGN, Banevaenget-Harvejen

NO SIGN, Gammel Tingvej

442 VEILE, Vejlevej

*R 2.road KRO, Herningvej-Gormsvej-Mglvangsvej
FARUP S@, Farupvej

NO SIGN, Vester Holmstrupvej-Tingvejen
SKIBET, Jennumvej-Skibetvej

EGTVED, Ribe Landevej

H@WIJEN, Hojenvej

GL HQJEN, Gl Hgjenvej

NO SIGN Hgjenkirkevej

STUBDRUP, Stupdrup kirkevej

NO SIGN, Baunholdtvej

170 NO SIGN, Koldingvej

KLATTRUP, Aldebertsmindevej-Klattrup Bygade
VEIJLE, Grenlandsvej

NO SIGN, Horstedvej-Vestermarksve;j

NO SIGN, Overbyvej

171 NO SIGN, Fredericiavej

NO SIGN, Bredstrupve;j

VEIJLE, Ydre Ringvej

NO SIGN, Bredstrupve;j

NO SIGN, Vester Kobbelvej-Parallelvej

Dist
0,22
15,90
0,55
2,30
8,22
1,19
0,92
0,09
6,25
3,12
7,23
0,40
0,28
4,03
5,80
1,44
2,21
2,50
7,92
0,11
7,60
0,11
5,52
0,64
2,80
1,65
5,23
0,27
2,81
0,55
1,60
0,40
1,02
0,35
2,90
1,00
3,70
0,52
6,40
3,50
0,06
0,50
1,75

Total
892,19
908,09

908,64

910,94

919,16

920,35

921,27

921,36

927,61

930,73

937,96

938,36

938,64

942,67

948,47

949,91

952,12

954,62

962,54

962,65

970,25

970,36

975,88

976,52

979,32

980,97

986,20

986,47

989,28

989,83

991,43

991,83

992,85

993,20

996,10

997,10

1000,80
1001,32
1007,72
1011,22
1011,28
1011,78
1013,53

Note

U

unannnduny= =20dUnsdnduduniniy=nd 00084004y

Pagel0 of 12

28 NO SIGN, Vestre Ringvej
CONTROL DANHOSTEL FREDERICIA or other
open/closing time 16:48 (+1)/11:05 (+3)
return Vestre Ringvej

NO SIGN, Parallelvej-Vester Kobbelvej
NO SIGN, Bredstrupve;j

E20, Ydre ringve;j

PJEDSTED, Bredstrupvej

171 NO SIGN, Vejle Landeve;j

170 HAVN, Toldbodgade

170 Horsensvej

* 1.road Vejlevej-Bredgade gennem Hedensted
* 3. road 170 HORSENS, Osterbrogade-Horsensvej
170 HORSENS rute 451

NO SIGN, Lovbyvej

Vestergade

NO SIGN, Nerrebrogade-Egebejergve;j
NEBEL, Nordre Strandvej
SERRIDSLEV, Nebelvej

ARHUS, Serridslevvej

433 Do not follow bikepath down and into Hovedgard
SOLBJERG, Solbjerg hovedgade

Bike sign, Solbjerg hovedgade

on double track bikepath

Gammel Horsensvej-Tingskoven
CYKELSKILT ARHUS, Tingskoven
Tingskov Alle

433 ARHUS

HOLME, Holmevej-Carl Nielsensvej

NO SIGN, Strandvejen

Follow bike signs for ferry

Take ferry

Follow bike path from ferry

*2/7 SONDERVANG, Sendervangsvej
LUMSAS, Overbygade

NO SIGN, Prastestrade

21 ROSKILDE, Oddenvej

Switch to bikkepath on left side

*2/7 signs, Gl. Ebbelokkeve;j

*2/7 signs, dual bikepath

NO SIGN?, Burvanget

RORVIG, Oddenve;j

STENSTRUP, Stenstrupvej

Dist
0,61

0,61
1,75
0,5
0,06
3,52
14,63
2,03
10,32
1,4
1,01
13,4
0,29
1,09
1,1
3.3
1,32
3
15,9
2,5
0,01
0,7
3,52
0,95
0,05
3,31
3,9
2,1
1,09

3,47
4,1
0,07
0,75
3,2
0,23
2,2
1,62
0,6
0,6
2

Total
1014,14
1014,14
1014,14
1014,75
1016,5
1017
1017,06
1020,58
1035,21
1037,24
1047,56
1048,96
1049,97
1063,37
1063,66
1064,75
1065,85
1069,15
1070,47
1073,47
1089,37
1091,87
1091,88
1092,58
1096,1
1097,05
1097 1
1100,41
1104,31
1106,41
1107,5
1107,5
1110,97
1115,07
1115,14
1115,89
1119,09
1119,32
1121,52
1123,14
1123,74
1124,34
1126,34

Note
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NO SIGN, Stenstrupvej

NO SIGN, continue Stenstrupve;j
H@WIBY, Stenstrupvej-Heajby hovedgade
NO SIGN, Tvearvej

NO SIGN, Lyngvej

ELLINGE LYNG, Lyngvej-Asnas Lyngvej
225 JYDERUP

VEDDINGE, Veddingevej

NO SIGN, Veddingevej

ORDRUP, Riisvej

NO SIGN, Disbjergvej-Karupvej
VINDEKILDE, Vindekilde strandve;j

225 JYDERUP

HAVNS@ STRAND, Nekselovej
HAVNSA, Havnevej

CONTROL HAVNSO HAVNEGRILLEN
open/closing time 21:38 (+1)/22:08 (+3)
Continue Havnevej- Lyngvej- Eskebjerg Strandvej
ALLESHAVE, Eskebjergvej

23 KALUNDBORG

VZARSLEV, Aldersrovej

RORBY, Langemosevej

NO SIGN, Leren

KALUNDBORG, Gammel Soregve;j

22 *R 3. road SLAGELSE

BJERGE STRAND, Urhgjvej

BJERGE STRAND, Filipsdalvej-Osvejen
GORLEV, Brovejen

REERS®, Reersovej

DALBY, Dalbyvej

MULLERUP HAVN Dalby/Kirke Helsinge/Mullerup Strandve;j

277 KORSOR

DROSSELBJERG

277 KORSOR

HEJNINGE Strandvejen

Hyllerupvej

over bike bridge Marievangsvej

NO SIGN, Landsgravvej

FINISH Landsgravvej 32

open/closing time 23:41 (+1)/02:45 (+4)

Dist
0,85
1,52
1,81
0,19
2,30
7,00
2,10
2,50
0,13
0,35
6,60
2,00
3,78
3,20
1,00

5,74
7,80
0,13
1,70
1,30
1,60
0,65
6,90
2,50
2,42
1,00
2,60
2,90
4,90
1,40
8,80
1,10
6,80
0,05
0,95
0,30

Total

1127,19

1128,71
1130,52
1130,71
1133,01
1140,01
1142,11
1144,61
1144,74
1145,09
1151,69
1153,69
1157,47
1160,67
1161,67
1161,67
1161,67
1167,41
1175,21
1175,34
1177,04
1178,34
1179,94
1180,59
1187,49
1189,99
1192,41
1193,41
1196,01
1198,91
1203,81
1205,21
1214,01
1215,11
1221,91
1221,96
1222,91
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21

Note
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Dist

Total
1223,21

1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21
1223,21

Note



